Lot No

1

Description

An interesting standard lamp

A red lacquered chest in an Oriental style

A black chest in an Oriental style

A selection of ornaments and candlesticks

A single armchair on castors

A chair and matching footstool

Large black media unit with enamel style finish and
integrated speaker.

Estimate

£20-£30

£60-£80

£50-£60

£30-£50

£40-£60

£60-£80

£40-£60




Lot No

10

11

12

13

14

Description

Oriental style black two tier side table

Glass and steel low shelving unit.

Rattan square coffee table

Beech and glass full size modern hi-fi unit

A pair of white enamel effect finish - wall mounted hifi

units

Large modern circular mirror, approximately a meter

across. Central circular mirror with a wide mirrored rim.

Large low grey media unit with beech doors.

Estimate
£10-£20

£20-£40

£10-£20

£20-£40

£20-£40

£30-£60

£20-£40




Lot No
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Description

AV / entertainment chaise langue with TV and speaker

system

Large reproduction wall unit/sideboard.

Soft furnished mauve arm chair on front castors

Large granite vase garden ornament approximately

four foot tall.

Large orange glass floor standing vase

Pair of rubbed black and gilt effect picture frames.

Two tier glass media unit.

Estimate

£100-£200

£80-£120

£30-£60

£20-£40

£10-£20

£20-£40

£10-£20




Lot No
22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Description

Long bevel edge framed mirror

Pair of Chrome Barstools

Two Tomato jugs

Green Murano Chicken

French Pottery Bowl

Beige Vase

Salt Pig

Estimate
£10-£20




Lot No Description Estimate

29 Brown Jug

30 Painted Smokers Chair with cushion

31 Large loveheart picture £50-£60
32 French Wall Tray

33 Large French Scene Framed

34 A Canvas Mannequin

35 1930's small Oak Table




Lot No
36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Description

Paper flowers

A Single chair

Small garden basket

Two retro poufs

A Light wood pedestal dining table with four cream

leather chairs.

A Dark wood dining table, 8 ft, with four chairs and two
carvers.

A single low armchair

Estimate

£30-£50

£150-£250

£200-£300




Lot No Description Estimate

43 A single dark brown leather arm chair
44 A square side table

45 Three Bay light wood shelving unit
46 Two bay light wood shelving unit

47 A modern light wood gate leg table
48 A leather armchair

49 Fabric covered bed frame



Lot No
50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Description

Pair of Plantation style chairs

A modern rug in purple

A Chest of drawers with a mirror

A reproduction oval coffee table

Three lamps with shades

A Limoge urn with white relief.

An Oriental theme lamp

Estimate

£60-£80




Lot No
57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Description

A pair of pink upholstered tub chairs

Two pedestal ends

Pair of ceramic plant stands

Six replica military watches

A pink office chair

A modern desk

An oak coal box

Estimate
£50-£80

£50-£60

£10-£20

£12-£18

£5-£10

£10-£20

£5-£10




Lot No Description Estimate

64 A pair of small copper and glass lanterns with electrical £5-£10
conversion
65 A large red painted steel and ply wood trolley on £20-£40

treaded tires.

66 A set of four oriental framed prints. One AF £10-£20

67 Three piece dressing table set to include jug, bowl and £10-£20
tray.

68 Large glass vase £10-£20

69 Georg Jensen circular and boxed photo frame £10-£20

70 A Murano glass tray, boxed, as new. £60-£80




Lot No
71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Description

A large ceramic bowl and plate

Icing Sugar duster

A large Denby vase

Pair of Oriental black vases with floral decorations

A metal day bed

A Baby changing Unit

A small wardrobe (Childs)

Estimate
£10-£20

£5-£10

£10-£20

£30-£50

£50-£80

£30-£50

£5-£10




Lot No
78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Description

A two seater leather sofa

A painted sideboard

A pair of Wedgwood plates

A selection of silverplated and EPNS items

A pair of Royal Doulton Vases (One AF)

A bag of ski wear

A Two seater sofa suede arms

Estimate
£50-£80

£50-£80

£10-£20

£10-£20

£10-£20

£30-£50




Lot No
85

86

87

88

89

90

91

Description

A triple bunk bed with mattress

A cot, changing table and a wardrobe

A single Sleigh bed

A Punch and Strike boxing partner (AF)

A High gloss square coffee table

A stained pine decorative wheelbarrow

Wardrobe with shelves and drawers

Estimate
£40-£60

£50-£80

£30-£50

£20-£40

£10-£20

£10-£20

£10




Lot No
92

93

94

95

97

99

100

Description

A rustic lamp base

A Large Bow Top Trunk

A Cane Bound Trunk

A set of vintage Pitney Bowes commercial scales

Five Boxes of Hats

An cased anitique Singer sewing machine

Selection of four blue and white ceramics, one AF but
complete.

Estimate

£5

£40-£60

£30-£50

£30-£50

£20-£30

£10-£20




Lot No
101

102

103

104

105

106

107

Description

Three silver plated tea services in excellent condition.

A large selection of silver plate table pieces and a

coffee pot.

A country armchair with padded seat

A Belgian glass shelved display cabinet

A mirror

A tapestry with a hanging pole

Large oil painting on a canvas frame

Estimate

£30-£50

£40-£60

£80-£120

£20-£40

£100-£200

£10-£20




Lot No Description Estimate

108 An oil painting of a seaside scene, framed £10-£20

109 Selection of Blue Johnson Brothers Crockery & Celeste ~ £10-£20
Sol

110 A box of six steel and wire trees with LED lighting

111 A large collection of team building games to include £30-£50

board games, Scatch, Boules, Hook the duck etc.

112 Collapsible flag pole in case £20-£40

113 A box of six mirror balls £60-£80

114 A box of six mirror balls £60-£80




Lot No Description Estimate

115 A selection of fishing equipment to include 12ft MAtch £70-£80
Rod, 12ft Twin Tip Specialist Rod, 2.25 Test Curve
Carp Rod, Rod Tube, Rod Bag, an assortment of
floats, weights, hooks, lin, hook tyer, bulk line x 2, 2 x
bait boxes, landing net and handle, angling umbrella
and bank stick, net bag and seat box

116 A selection of Howson golf clubs in a bag £20-£40
117 Small rocking chair £10-£20
118 A black ceramic horse £22-£28
119 Two printers trays £22-£28
120 Two printers trays £22-£28
121 Box of football orientated books - Biographies, annuals, ~ £20-£30

history etc. including a copy of "Chelsea, The Real
Story of Brian Mears" from Pelham Books.




Lot No
122

123

124

125

126

127

128

Description

A mid century rocking chair

A box of singles

A box of CD's

The Times Atlas of the world

A pine trunk

Large Box of Beer Matts, Breweriania collectors lot,

approximately 100 packs

Large Box of Beer Matts, Breweriania collectors lot,
approximately 100 packs

Estimate

£20-£30

£10-£20

£5-£10

£30-£50

£20-£25

£20-£25




Lot No
129

130

131

132

133

135

136

Description Estimate

Large Box of Beer Matts, Breweriania collectors lot, £20-£25
approximately 100 packs

A brass globe on a wooden plinth £25-£30
An antique saw £30-£40
Bush Valve Radio £10-£20
Bush Valve Radio £10-£20
A large Hotpoint fridge £30-£50

A Large sideboard £10




Lot No
137

138

139

140

141

142

143

Description

A small sideboard

Two Stag Minsterel bedroom furniture

A set of six limited edition Fairest flowers of Pierre-

Joseph Redoute 5391/7500

Two Matching Oriental lamps

Pink Oriental Long Pile Rug

White Ceramic Ornate Pot

Two Table Lamps

Estimate

£10-£20

£10-£20

£5-£10

£10

£10




Lot No
144

145

146

147

148

149

150

Description

A pair of bedside cabinets with matching chest of

drawers and mirror

A safe with key

An Edwardian Chiffonier AF

A print on board of swans swimming

A small wall safe

A beech hat and coat rack

A Brass standard lamp

Estimate
£80-£100

£20-£30

£30-£50

£5

£10-£20

£5-£10

£20-£40




Lot No
151

152

153

154

155

156

157

Description

A Cabriole leg coffee table

A nest of three teak tables

A set of numbered coasters by Waechtersbach

(Western Germany)

Two green marble style lamps

Two boxes of keep fit weights

An Artists Easel

Large gilt frame mirror

Estimate

£20-£30

£20-£30

£10-£20

£5-£10

£5-£10

£30-£40

£20-£30




Lot No Description Estimate

158 Small ornate oval gilt framed mirror £20-£30
159 A mid century ice bucket in red £5-£10
160 A corner pine mirror

161 A square pine mirror

162 A drop leaf pine ducal pedestal table

163 A low pine storage cabinet £20-£30

164 A standard lamp £10




Lot No Description Estimate

165 A set of three incidental tables £5
166 A Tunturi Rowing machine £40-£60
167 A painted pine wardrobe £30-£50
168 A volume of Classical Albums £10-£20
169 A pair of Beech display cabinets £70-£80
170 An set of six large scale planets, these have been £500-£800

painted with UV paint. See photos to see them in use.

171 A large black server cabinet, includes servers and UPS  £50-£100




Lot No
172

173

174

175

176

177

178

Description

Two sets of the team building game Jiggle

Flight cased Denon DN-D4500 Dual CD players with
control system

Double Dual CD players with contorls, flight cased
Denon DN1800F/DN-200F

Sony Betacam SP Player

A cased DENON D4500 dual CD players with control

AVOLITES pearl control desk in case AF (Possible
memory issues)

An office phone system to include GDK 100 PSU3 DIIB  £100-£200

12-24 board, five LKD-300 handsets by LG Digital and
twenty-nine KD-24D digital handsets.

Estimate

£80-£120

v
It
2

£80-£120

£20-£50

£50-£100

£60-£100

£100-£200




Lot No
179

180

181

182

183

184

185

Description

A Balloon Dual Sizer inflater by Split Second

A single tapestry seated chair

A wicker basket

A bevel edged gilt framed mirror

A chrome standard lamp

A planter

Two large boxes of party room decorations, dressing
up stuff to include inflatable pam trees, wigs,
Halloween etc.

Estimate

£200-£300

£5-£10

£5

£10-£20

£5-£10

£5

£10-£20



Lot No
186

187

188

189

190

191

192

Description

A large circular dining table

Pair of industrial lights

Large framed blank canvas

A large glass green lamp shade

Pair of modern leather on wood frame chairs

A selection of wooden items to include candlesticks

and bowls

The ceramic plates/dishes by Royal Worcester,
Hammersley and Minton respectively.

Estimate
£50-£80

£10-£20

£20-£30

£10-£15

£10-£20




Lot No
193

194

195

196

197

198

199

Description

Four pieces of ceramic to include a Flaxman jug and a
Toby jug.

Selection of hand painted/printed pieces of sheer
fabric, possibly silk.

Three collectable plates by Ashworth and Royal
Doulton

A Castrol oil jug

A pine shelving unit

A cream Wedgwood vase and a Portmerion oval
Botanics vase

Mid Century glass, a Whitefriars blue bubble ashtray
and a green bubble paperweight.

Estimate

£10-£20

£10-£20

£10-£20

£30-£50

£10-£20

£10-£20




Lot No Description Estimate

200 A selection of plated items £20-£30




