Lot No	Description	Estimate	
1	An interesting standard lamp	£20-£30	
2	A red lacquered chest in an Oriental style	£60-£80	
3	A black chest in an Oriental style	£50-£60	
4	A selection of ornaments and candlesticks	£30-£50	
5	A single armchair on castors	£40-£60	
6	A chair and matching footstool	£60-£80	
7	Large black media unit with enamel style finish and integrated speaker.	£40-£60	

Lot No	Description	Estimate	
8	Oriental style black two tier side table	£10-£20	
9	Glass and steel low shelving unit.	£20-£40	
10	Rattan square coffee table	£10-£20	
11	Beech and glass full size modern hi-fi unit	£20-£40	
12	A pair of white enamel effect finish - wall mounted hifi units	£20-£40	
13	Large modern circular mirror, approximately a meter across. Central circular mirror with a wide mirrored rim.	£30-£60	
14	Large low grey media unit with beech doors.	£20-£40	

Lot No	Description	Estimate	
15	AV / entertainment chaise langue with TV and speaker system	£100-£200	
16	Large reproduction wall unit/sideboard.	£80-£120	
17	Soft furnished mauve arm chair on front castors	£30-£60	
18	Large granite vase garden ornament approximately four foot tall.	£20-£40	
19	Large orange glass floor standing vase	£10-£20	
20	Pair of rubbed black and gilt effect picture frames.	£20-£40	
21	Two tier glass media unit.	£10-£20	

Lot No	Description	Estimate	
22	Long bevel edge framed mirror	£10-£20	
23	Pair of Chrome Barstools		
24	Two Tomato jugs		
25	Green Murano Chicken		e voite
26	French Pottery Bowl		
27	Beige Vase		
28	Salt Pig		

Lot No	Description	Estimate	
29	Brown Jug		
30	Painted Smokers Chair with cushion		
31	Large loveheart picture	£50-£60	
32	French Wall Tray		
33	Large French Scene Framed		
34	A Canvas Mannequin		R.
35	1930's small Oak Table		

Lot No	Description	Estimate	
36	Paper flowers		
37	A Single chair		
38	Small garden basket		
39	Two retro poufs	£30-£50	
40	A Light wood pedestal dining table with four cream leather chairs.	£150-£250	
41	A Dark wood dining table, 8 ft, with four chairs and two carvers.	£200-£300	
42	A single low armchair		J

Lot No	Description	Estimate
43	A single dark brown leather arm chair	
44	A square side table	
45	Three Bay light wood shelving unit	
46	Two bay light wood shelving unit	
47	A modern light wood gate leg table	
48	A leather armchair	
49	Fabric covered bed frame	

Lot No	Description	Estimate	
50	Pair of Plantation style chairs		
51	A modern rug in purple		
52	A Chest of drawers with a mirror	£60-£80	
53	A reproduction oval coffee table		
54	Three lamps with shades		
55	A Limoge urn with white relief.		
56	An Oriental theme lamp		

Lot No	Description	Estimate	
57	A pair of pink upholstered tub chairs	£50-£80	
58	Two pedestal ends	£50-£60	
59	Pair of ceramic plant stands	£10-£20	
60	Six replica military watches	£12-£18	
61	A pink office chair	£5-£10	
62	A modern desk	£10-£20	
63	An oak coal box	£5-£10	

Lot No	Description	Estimate	
64	A pair of small copper and glass lanterns with electrical conversion	£5-£10	
65	A large red painted steel and ply wood trolley on treaded tires.	£20-£40	
66	A set of four oriental framed prints. One AF	£10-£20	
67	Three piece dressing table set to include jug, bowl and tray.	£10-£20	The second secon
68	Large glass vase	£10-£20	
69	Georg Jensen circular and boxed photo frame	£10-£20	
70	A Murano glass tray, boxed, as new.	£60-£80	

Lot No 71	Description A large ceramic bowl and plate	Estimate £10-£20	
72	Icing Sugar duster	£5-£10	
73	A large Denby vase	£10-£20	
74	Pair of Oriental black vases with floral decorations	£30-£50	
75	A metal day bed	£50-£80	
76	A Baby changing Unit	£30-£50	
77	A small wardrobe (Childs)	£5-£10	

Lot No	Description	Estimate	
78	A two seater leather sofa	£50-£80	
79	A painted sideboard	£50-£80	
80	A pair of Wedgwood plates		
81	A selection of silverplated and EPNS items	£10-£20	
82	A pair of Royal Doulton Vases (One AF)	£10-£20	JJ
83	A bag of ski wear	£10-£20	
84	A Two seater sofa suede arms	£30-£50	

Lot No	Description	Estimate	
85	A triple bunk bed with mattress	£40-£60	- Commence of the Commence of
86	A cot, changing table and a wardrobe	£50-£80	
87	A single Sleigh bed	£30-£50	
88	A Punch and Strike boxing partner (AF)	£20-£40	
89	A High gloss square coffee table	£10-£20	
90	A stained pine decorative wheelbarrow	£10-£20	Wheelbarrow
91	Wardrobe with shelves and drawers	£10	

Lot No	Description	Estimate	
92	A rustic lamp base	£5	
93	A Large Bow Top Trunk	£40-£60	
94	A Cane Bound Trunk	£30-£50	
95	A set of vintage Pitney Bowes commercial scales	£30-£50	
97	Five Boxes of Hats		
99	An cased anitique Singer sewing machine	£20-£30	
100	Selection of four blue and white ceramics, one AF but complete.	£10-£20	

Lot No	Description	Estimate	
101	Three silver plated tea services in excellent condition.	£30-£50	
102	A large selection of silver plate table pieces and a coffee pot.		
103	A country armchair with padded seat	£40-£60	
104	A Belgian glass shelved display cabinet	£80-£120	
105	A mirror	£20-£40	
106	A tapestry with a hanging pole	£100-£200	
107	Large oil painting on a canvas frame	£10-£20	

Lot No	Description	Estimate	
108	An oil painting of a seaside scene, framed	£10-£20	
109	Selection of Blue Johnson Brothers Crockery & Celeste Sol	£10-£20	
110	A box of six steel and wire trees with LED lighting		
111	A large collection of team building games to include board games, Scatch, Boules, Hook the duck etc.	£30-£50	HIGHER
112	Collapsible flag pole in case	£20-£40	
113	A box of six mirror balls	£60-£80	THO S SIM
114	A box of six mirror balls	£60-£80	THO S IN

Lot No	Description	Estimate	
115	A selection of fishing equipment to include 12ft MAtch Rod, 12ft Twin Tip Specialist Rod, 2.25 Test Curve Carp Rod, Rod Tube, Rod Bag, an assortment of floats, weights, hooks, lin, hook tyer, bulk line x 2, 2 x bait boxes, landing net and handle, angling umbrella and bank stick, net bag and seat box	£70-£80	
116	A selection of Howson golf clubs in a bag	£20-£40	
117	Small rocking chair	£10-£20	
118	A black ceramic horse	£22-£28	
119	Two printers trays	£22-£28	
120	Two printers trays	£22-£28	
121	Box of football orientated books - Biographies, annuals, history etc. including a copy of "Chelsea, The Real Story of Brian Mears" from Pelham Books.	£20-£30	POLYMENT MANAGEMENT OF THE POLYMENT Of The Pol

Lot No	Description	Estimate	
122	A mid century rocking chair	£20-£30	
123	A box of singles		
124	A box of CD's	£10-£20	123
125	The Times Atlas of the world	£5-£10	WELD WELD
126	A pine trunk	£30-£50	
127	Large Box of Beer Matts, Breweriania collectors lot, approximately 100 packs	£20-£25	
128	Large Box of Beer Matts, Breweriania collectors lot, approximately 100 packs	£20-£25	

Lot No	Description	Estimate	
129	Large Box of Beer Matts, Breweriania collectors lot, approximately 100 packs	£20-£25	
130	A brass globe on a wooden plinth	£25-£30	
131	An antique saw	£30-£40	
132	Bush Valve Radio	£10-£20	
133	Bush Valve Radio	£10-£20	3000
135	A large Hotpoint fridge	£30-£50	
136	A Large sideboard	£10	

Lot No	Description	Estimate	
137	A small sideboard	£10-£20	
138	Two Stag Minsterel bedroom furniture	£10-£20	
139	A set of six limited edition Fairest flowers of Pierre- Joseph Redoute 5391/7500	£5-£10	
140	Two Matching Oriental lamps	£10	
141	Pink Oriental Long Pile Rug	£10	
142	White Ceramic Ornate Pot		
143	Two Table Lamps		

Lot No	Description	Estimate	
144	A pair of bedside cabinets with matching chest of drawers and mirror	£80-£100	
145	A safe with key	£20-£30	
146	An Edwardian Chiffonier AF	£30-£50	
147	A print on board of swans swimming	£5	
148	A small wall safe	£10-£20	
149	A beech hat and coat rack	£5-£10	
150	A Brass standard lamp	£20-£40	

Lot No	Description	Estimate	
151	A Cabriole leg coffee table	£20-£30	
152	A nest of three teak tables	£20-£30	
153	A set of numbered coasters by Waechtersbach (Western Germany)	£10-£20	0 28 4 50
154	Two green marble style lamps	£5-£10	
155	Two boxes of keep fit weights	£5-£10	Therene I was a second of the
156	An Artists Easel	£30-£40	
157	Large gilt frame mirror	£20-£30	

Lot No	Description	Estimate	
158	Small ornate oval gilt framed mirror	£20-£30	
159	A mid century ice bucket in red	£5-£10	
160	A corner pine mirror		
161	A square pine mirror		
162	A drop leaf pine ducal pedestal table		
163	A low pine storage cabinet	£20-£30	
164	A standard lamp	£10	

Lot No	Description	Estimate	
165	A set of three incidental tables	£5	
166	A Tunturi Rowing machine	£40-£60	
167	A painted pine wardrobe	£30-£50	
168	A volume of Classical Albums	£10-£20	
169	A pair of Beech display cabinets	£70-£80	
170	An set of six large scale planets, these have been painted with UV paint. See photos to see them in use.	£500-£800	
171	A large black server cabinet, includes servers and UPS	£50-£100	

Lot No	Description	Estimate	
172	Two sets of the team building game Jiggle	£80-£120	
173	Flight cased Denon DN-D4500 Dual CD players with control system	£80-£120	
174	Double Dual CD players with contorls, flight cased Denon DN1800F/DN-200F	£20-£50	
175	Sony Betacam SP Player	£50-£100	
176	A cased DENON D4500 dual CD players with control	£60-£100	
177	AVOLITES pearl control desk in case AF (Possible memory issues)	£100-£200	OLITES
178	An office phone system to include GDK 100 PSU3 DIIB 12-24 board, five LKD-300 handsets by LG Digital and twenty-nine KD-24D digital handsets.	£100-£200	YEO S SYN CHAIRM CHAIRM

Lot No	Description	Estimate	
179	A Balloon Dual Sizer inflater by Split Second	£200-£300	
180	A single tapestry seated chair	£5-£10	
181	A wicker basket	£5	
182	A bevel edged gilt framed mirror	£10-£20	
183	A chrome standard lamp	£5-£10	
184	A planter	£5	
185	Two large boxes of party room decorations, dressing up stuff to include inflatable pam trees, wigs, Halloween etc.	£10-£20	

Lot No 186 187	Description A large circular dining table Pair of industrial lights	£50-£80	
188	Large framed blank canvas	£10-£20	
189	A large glass green lamp shade		
190	Pair of modern leather on wood frame chairs	£20-£30	
191	A selection of wooden items to include candlesticks and bowls	£10-£15	
192	The ceramic plates/dishes by Royal Worcester, Hammersley and Minton respectively.	£10-£20	

Lot No	Description	Estimate	
193	Four pieces of ceramic to include a Flaxman jug and a Toby jug.		
194	Selection of hand painted/printed pieces of sheer fabric, possibly silk.	£10-£20	
195	Three collectable plates by Ashworth and Royal Doulton	£10-£20	
196	A Castrol oil jug	£10-£20	(Lastroll)
197	A pine shelving unit	£30-£50	
198	A cream Wedgwood vase and a Portmerion oval Botanics vase	£10-£20	
199	Mid Century glass, a Whitefriars blue bubble ashtray and a green bubble paperweight.	£10-£20	

Lot No Description

200 A selection of plated items

£20-£30

Estimate